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

woodwork, along with oversized rooms that are commonly found in 
homes of this era. Interior and exterior work will be required to bring 
this home back to its original grand state. Although, the new owner 
WILL have a solid structure to work with as the dry basement and 
non-wavy floors throughout will attest to. About 2 of the 6.5 acres 
are currently being farmed. Furnace approximately 15 years old; 

water heater 5. $49,900 (B1088102)

$134,900
Shebly- Rural raised ranch reasonably priced. Buyers will be 
adding this to their list of homes to see in Medina, NY (Town 

of Shelby). If 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, detached garage, 2 
living spaces (living room and family room), enclosed back 

porch, and a private, large backyard in Orleans County is what 
you’re looking for...BOOM, here you go! Not to mention there’s 

a bathroom on each floor, central A/C, additional patio, no 
maintenance vinyl siding and a workshop off of the garage. 

Inside and outside, this home has what many buyers are looking 
for. $134,900 (B1073791)

$74,900
Medina- Village two unit with tons of updates. The main side 

of the home is very spacious with open living/dining room area. 
Kitchen opens up into family room and also has laundry area. There 

are three bedrooms, large clean basement and a garage with a 
workshop. Live in one side and have a tenant on the other to help 
pay the mortgage. Would also make a great in-law apartment. All 

appliances are included in both units. Updates include 2 new boilers 
and water heaters in 2015, total tear off roof in 2017 and new 

concrete patio out back. $74,900 (B1088376)

 

LLC WE MAKE IT YOUR HOUSE, YOU MAKE IT YOUR Home.
339 N. Main Street • Medina, NY 14103 • office: 585-798-9898

See more listings at www.ZambitoRealtors.com

A HUD-Registered Real Estate Broker
Rita Zambito
585-317-8513

Licensed Real Estate 
Broker/Partner

Mark Zambito
585-576-3435

Licensed Associate Real 
Estate Broker/Partner

$41,000
Batavia- WOW! Do not miss out on this 4 bedroom, 

2 bathroom home located in the City of Batavia. 
Great layout, nice large open rooms, first floor 

laundry and tons of storage. Enclosed front porch 
and open back deck allow you to enjoy the exterior 

of the home just as much as the interior. Priced 
well below assessment this will go quick! $41,000 

(B1092867)

$67,500
Batavia- NEW PRICE!!  3 Bedrooms, spacious living room, and the 
large double lot (see pictures) are the eye-catching features of this 

City of Batavia property.  Part of the yard is fenced in for privacy; the 
rest is an open area large enough for a football field.  Inside is ready 

to move in.  Hardwood floors under some of the carpets.  And a 
clean, dry basement, which is always a plus.  Sale includes 1 Ellicott 

Pl. and 3 Ellicott Pl (the vacant lot to the right/north of the house).  
Flood insurance is not required! $67,500 (B1079718)

$114,900
Elba-  Most sought after 3 bedroom ranch in Elba. Some 

recent updates include Furnace, Hot water tank, plumbing 
and carpet. large rooms with lots closets. Spacious layout.

laundry/pantry off kitchen. 3 season room with electric 
freestanding fp off living room. deck overlooks 1/2 acre 

nicely landscaped village lot with shed. 2 car garage. A star 
savings of $646 makes this ranch a real must see!Hurry 

before it’s too late!!New Refrigerator and lawn mower are 
negotiable $114,900 (B1070021)

$89,900
Somerset-  Talk about unique! This one of a kind property located in 

the Barker School District is a must see. On 5.2 acres, this 3br/3ba barn 
conversion holds many possibilities. A former seafood outlet with living 

quarters on floors 2 and 3, exposed beams and a large deck off the kitchen. 
2300sqft have been re-habbed and there is an 800sqft In-Law suite (1br/1ba) 

which is currently being used as a man cave. Plumbing and Electrical 
redone over the last three years. Master bedroom is a girl’s dream! Totaling 
around 800sqft, large walk-in closet, shoe shelves, and a half bath. Framing 
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
references needed. 585.589.4270

One-bedroom, ground-floor 
apartment, private entrance, 
ample parking, stove & refrigerator 
provided. Corner West Park and 
Main, Albion. $475.00 month plus 
utilities. First, last and security. 
References required. No smoking, 
no pets. 585.615.0800

For Rent: Large, spacious one-
bedroom apartment. Newly 
remodeled! 585.233.8097.

FOR SALE
JUST REDUCED 10k: Large 
country 3-bedroom, 1.5-bath 
split-level with rear deck & 
fenced kennels. $69,900. Anxious 
seller says will look at all offers. 
Early Sunrise Realty LLC, 
585.638.0020.

MEDINA: NEW YEARS SPECIAL! 
Spotless 1- & 2-bedroom apts. 
Appliances, laundry, blinds & 
balcony. No pets or smoking. 
585.735.3071.

MEDINA: 3-bedroom, $675 
& 1-bedroom, $475. No pets. 
585.682.3218.

FOR RENT COUNTRY RANCH 
HOME: Lyndonville area, 8 years 
old. 2-bedroom, 2-bathroom 
with appliances, propane high-
efficiency heat, two-car garage, 
3-acre yard. No pets, non smoking 
adults with references preferred. 
Rent $995 monthly plus utilities & 
security deposit. 585.590.9051.

AVAILABLE NOW
First month 1/2 price. Good 
Landlord looking for Good People. 
Two bedroom 9 South Main, 
Lyndonville $475.00; 112 Park 
Ave, upper one bedroom Medina 
$425 coin washer; 400 Prospect 
one-bedroom $450 coin washer 
near YMCA; 525 West Center 
upper studio $435 includes heat 
and water. Call 585.721.6716.

New Listing: 11293 Ridge Rd., 
Medina. Large 2-bedroom 
upper. Off-street parking. Newly 
remodeled. $600 includes water, 
plus utilities. Security deposit 
required. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.749.8035.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom 
apartment, Albion, $560. No pets. 
585.589.7478.

FOR RENT in Medina country, 
2-bedroom apartment. Stove, 
fridge & water included. No 
pets. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.455.0170.

FOR SALE
This home is truly a treasure. 
Natural woodwork, large rooms, 
10 rooms, 4 bedrooms, stained 
glass, 2-story barn private deck & 
open porch, central air, 3 fireplaces. 
All add up to a perfect older home. 
Permanent sided & metal roof cuts 
down on maintenance. Priced at 
$115,300. Call today to make it 
yours. Early Sunrise Realty LLC, 
585.638.0020.

For Rent: 1-bedroom, first-floor, 
Albion Village. 585.409.6804.

FOR RENT: Albion village  
3-bedroom, 1.5-bath. $700. 
585.765.9192.

2-bedroom lower apartment, 
Albion, For Rent.  Washer/dryer 
hookup. $600/month. Deposit plus 
utilities. No pets. 585.355.1492.

FOR SALE
A 1980 Mobile Home located in 
a park. Priced to move at $6009. 
First come. Don’t wait or it will be 
gone. Early Sunrise Realty LLC, 
585.638.0020.
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LOCKPORT, 7667 AKRON RD. 
40’ x 100’ indoor arena w/35’ 
x 100’ west side ext and 25’ 
x 100’ eastside ext, 27 stalls, 
3 pastures w/run in sheds, 3 
steel gated pens, 2 acres w/
open ground pond and woods. 
H240520 - B1091898 - $174,000 
- WORKING FARM - James W 
Watson** c: 716-417-1964

LOCKPORT, 5445 LEETE RD.  
Immaculate Colonial on over 
10 acres w/woods and a pond! 
Updated kit w/quartz countertops, 
LR/DR combo, offi ce, MSTR, 
laundry/mud rm, 3-car attd. 
garage and 3-car det. garage 
H242260  MBG B1093141 
- $399,900 - 3 BR/2.5 BA - 
Maureen S Walck* c: 716-622-
2298

LOCKPORT, 37 THE COMMON. 
Townhouse in popular condo 
community close to golf and city 
amenities! Features fi replace, Trex 
deck, fresh paint, 2-car garage 
and full basement! Enjoy the 
carefree Condo lifestyle! H223927 
- B1082880 - $114,900 - 3 
BR/1.5 BA - Nancy Post Lange* 
c: 716-417-8382

SOMERSET, V/L LAKEVIEW DR. 
Beautiful location!  82’x194’ lot 
w/scenic view of Lake Ontario 
and perpetual deeded access! 
Located in Niagara County w/
nearby orchards! H114247 - 
B1044880 - $16,900 - Michele 
M Tracy* c: 716-984-2906 & 
Katherine Moore* c: 716-213-
3169

SHELBY, 5577 E SHELBY RD. 
Unique property on 3.4 acres 
in the country features 1-bdrm 
and 1-bath cabin w/Pellet 
stove, 2-story shed w/sleeping 
quarters and a 3rd shed to store 
pellets for the stove. H234296 
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
(585)590-0801 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

FEATURED

1.9 Acre Building Lot $19,900! 
David Snell ML# R1069039

1.6 Acre Building Lot $17,900! 
David Snell ML# R1069029

1.6 Acre Building Lot $16,900! 
David Snell ML# R106902

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Gaines; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; 30 
acres; 2 car detached garage.  
ML# R1088224

$109,900! CAPE COD! 
Clarendon; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 
2; Country home on about .56 
acres! ML# R1086079

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 3; 3 
car attached garage; 1.8 acres; 
Excellent Area!  R1079592

$79,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2 ½; 
2 car detached garage; Great 
Location! ML# R1074703 

$199,900! OR LEASE! 
Albion; 1,363 square feet with 15 parking 
spaces in excellent business location!  Buy 
for $199,900 or lease for $1,600/mo.! David 
Snell ML# R1070552

$299,900! VALUE! 
Albion; 6,695 square feet with 50 parking 
spaces in a high traffic location! Many 
uses available!  David Snell, ML# R1091849

$114,900! EXCELLENT!  
Royalton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; New 
Metal Roof & Siding! Meticulously 
maintained! ML#R1060649

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre; 99 acres! Bdrms: 
3; Baths: 1 ML# R1038994

$149,900! RANCH!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 3; 
1,202 sq. feet! David Snell ML# 
R1060186

Est. 1957

589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
snellrealtors@yahoo.com • www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors

DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

MARY S. WEBSTER
Salesperson

315-4864

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
Salesperson

317-1108

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

LISTINGS BY DAVID SNELL!

CALL MARLENE! LAND!

pending!
water-
front

CARLTON- 14007 Wilson Rd. Ext- Over-3000-sq.-ft. ranch 
w/ 340’ of Lake Ontario frontage! Includes concrete pier 
w/ boat lifts. Open floor plan, Brookhaven Cabinetry, Marvin 
Integrity floors, enclosed porch w/ WB fireplace, bar sink and 
refrigerator. Master BR suite w/ 8’x21’ walk-in closet, Jacuzzi 
tub and glassed-in shower. Lawn sprinklers, pole barn/garage 
w/ water and more! Call for details! Jeanne Whipple $695,000

YATES- 10367 Chaffee Ln.- Classic cottage on Lake 
Ontario built in the ‘40s! Fabulous views from inside & 
out! Concrete steps to the water, low bank with great shore 
protection, new deck, large lot w/ new shed and plenty of 
parking. New porch roof. New west-facing window for 
enjoying the sunsets all season long. Absolutely nothing to do 
but move in and relax! Call today! Jeanne Whipple $99,900

MEDINA- 5000 Hellert Rd. -  Looking for 
your next flip?  Here it is! Nice quiet location 
for this 2-bedroom ranch in the country! Being 
sold “AS IS,” a little elbow grease will go a long 
way! Call for details today! Jeanne Whipple 
$60,000

CARLTON- 13305 Lakeview Dr.- Waterfront oasis on Johnson 
Creek with direct access to Lake Ontario! 32’ aluminum dock 
included. Home has been completely upgraded in the past 5 yrs. 
Including new; 24’x28’ pole barn/garage; sunroom addition; 
vinyl siding; appliances; central air; concrete sidewalk, several 
doors & windows, and much more. Septic new in 1989, tear-off 
roof in 2008. Call today! Jeanne Whipple $219,900

SOMERSET- 8664 Huntington Beach Rd.- 
Water view ranch, enjoy lake living. Walk across 
the street to a park and lake access. Quaint ranch 
with water view in your front yard and farmland in 
your back. Peaceful living. Propane utilities! Ginny 
Hughes $79,900

MEDINA- 107 Lakewood Village- Very nicely 
maintained 2-bedroom, 2-bath mobile in Lakewood 
Village. 55+ community. 1-car attached garage. Move 
right in and enjoy the easy life. Gas furnace with central 
air. All appliances included (as-is). Roof is about 5 
years old. Call today! Jeanne Whipple $55,000

RIDGEWAY- 525 West Ave- 11 rooms, plus bar/
restaurant business & property. Solid moneymaker with 
unlimited potential! Join the Medina movement and 
invest in this wonderful small town with so much to see 
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